
 

小野 優真 (酒田四中教員）

中島 光人 (戸沢学園教員）

2
菅原 理央

安部 惇士 (長井市役所）
0 2

佐藤 総飛

大河原 国之 (小国町森林組合）

0 0 0
志田 圭司 (山形ﾊﾟﾅｿﾆｯｸ）

戸田 蒼太
2 0 2

小沼 翼太 (TDK）

古沢 蓮
2 0

横倉 大翔

菊地 琢真 ((株)丸勝鉄工所）

0
工藤 羽槻

丸山 恭平 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

2 2
佐藤 龍 (ｲﾝﾜﾌｫﾚｽﾄ）

木村 優司
0 2 0

安達 暖人 ((株)酒井商店）

佐藤 愛翔
2

後藤 亮貴

伊佐早 皓太 (山形県内水面水産研究所）

2 0
斉藤 直

島内 勝統 (株式会社ｶﾜﾁ薬品）

0
長谷川 圭太 (山形県社会福祉事業団）

荒瀬 海里
2 0

菊地 瞭良 (丸勝鉄工所）

押切 快頼
0 2 2 2

鶴岡 真人

赤木 優佑 (KJB）
2

山口 翔心

中鉢 譲 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

0 2
鈴木 瑛丈

木村 光佑
0

松枝 勇樹

稲葉 夢羅
2 0 2

竹田 遼庵

今田 丈太郎
0 2 1

八鍬 京也

野尻 朗礼
1 2

安達 大眞

林 泰成
0

五十嵐 功一

近藤 直希

赤木 優佑 (ＫＪＢ）

中鉢 譲 (鶴岡バドミントン協会）

2

後藤 亮貴
0

斉藤 直

男子ダブルス

(山形五中）

21-10
21-10

(新庄東高）

(新庄東高）

(鴛）

(鮭川中）

((株)でん六）

(鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

(天童一中）

((株)でん六）

((株)でん六）

(山形七中）

(新庄東高）

(鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
22-20

21-12
21- 5

21- 3
21- 6

21-14
21- 8

21- 8
21-12

21-15
21-15

21-15
21-16

21-14
21-14

21- 9
21-14

21-16
21-10

21-13
17-21
23-21

22-20
21-14

16-21
21-14
21-17

21-11
22-20

21-15
21-11

21-19
21-12

三位決定戦

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

(（株）でん六）

21-18
21-12

21-14
21-19



 

2 2

2 2

2 0 0 2

0 1

1 2

2 2

0 2 1 0

0 0

0 2

0 2

0 0

1 2

0 2 2 0

2 2

2 0

2 0

0 1 0 2

2 1

2 2

2

0

男子シングルス

林 泰成 ((株)でん六）

中島 光人 (戸沢学園教員）

21-10
21-12

21-18
21-15

小沼 翼太 (TDK）

山口 翔心 ((株)でん六）

剱持 光陽 (鶴岡一中）

佐藤 愛翔 (新庄東高）

近藤 直希 ((株)でん六）

佐藤 龍 (ｲﾝﾜﾌｫﾚｽﾄ）

安達 大眞 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

荒瀬 海里 (新庄東高）

杉山 慶太 (鶴岡市消防署）

斉藤 直 ((株)でん六）

中鉢 譲 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

神保 一寿 (KJB）

荒川 翔誠 (新庄東高）

菅原 理央 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

安達 暖人 ((株)酒井商店）

後藤 亮貴 ((株)でん六）

伊佐早 皓太 (山形県内水面水産研究所）

丸山 恭平 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

鶴岡 真人 ((株)でん六）

押切 快頼 (新庄東高）

木村 光佑 (鴛）

小野 優真 (酒田四中教員）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-14
21-16

21-12
21-17

21-14
13-21
21-16

21- 6
21-10

21-13
21-18

21- 9
21-17

21-19
21-16

21-15
21-16

21-16
21-16

21-13
21-18

19-21
21-19
23-21

21-11
21-14

21-11
21-13

21-18
22-20

21-13
10-21
21-17

21-16
21-10

12-21
21-17
21-18

21-23
21-15
21-10

21-13
21-15

三位決定戦

24-22
21-15

林 泰成 (（株）でん六）

鶴岡 真人 (（株）でん六）

21-13
19-21
21-12



 

安部 菜美子 (寒河江高校教員） 後藤 香朱美 (米沢ﾀﾞｲﾔｴﾚｸﾄﾛﾆｸｽ㈱）

大沼 友里愛 (ﾊﾟﾅｿﾆｯｸ株式会社）

2 2
後藤 優果 (山形県社会福祉事業団）

阿部 唯花
0 2 0 1

永岡 由帆 (東北文教大学山形城北高校）

伊藤 夕葵
0 2

佐藤 瑞姫 (惺山高校）

髙橋 心 齋藤 梓 (仙台大学）

中野 結愛
2 0 2 2

八木 瑞月 (新庄北高校教員）

岩城 香穂
0 0

熊谷 夏葵
阿部 希乃伽 阿部 花音

髙橋 心

中野 結愛
2

後藤 香朱美 (米沢ダイヤエレクトロニクス㈱）

1

後藤 優果 (山形県社会福祉事業団）

女子ダブルス

(鮭川中）

(米沢二中）

21-17
21-12

21- 9
21-16

21-16
21-15

(鮭川中）

21- 9
21- 6

23-21
21- 9

21-18
19-21
21-18

24-22
21-16

三位決定戦

18-21
21-19
21-14

(米沢二中）

(鶴岡北OB）



 

2 2

0 2 0 0

1 2

2 0 2 2

0 0

1

2

女子シングルス

中野 結愛 (米沢二中）

佐藤 寧来 (明倫学園）

21- 4
21-10

後藤 香朱美 (米沢ﾀﾞｲﾔｴﾚｸﾄﾛﾆｸｽ㈱）

佐藤 彩凪 (山形二中）

髙橋 心 (米沢二中）

古澤 花梨 (天童一中）

齋藤 梓 (仙台大学）

廣瀨 朱 (鶴岡一中）

21-15
21-14

21-15
21-11

21- 9
24-22

25-23
21-16

21-15
21-10

16-21
21-10
21-14

三位決定戦

21-19
18-21
21-19

後藤 香朱美 (米沢ダイヤエレクトロニクス㈱）

髙橋 心 (米沢二中）


